
 

 
  

 
CIRCULAR No. SS/CHD/2023/101 

 

Date: 06.02.2024 

 
Dear Parent 

The following is the Date-sheet for the Term 2 Exam (2024-25) for Classes VI 

to VIII. 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

28.02.2024 Wednesday G.K. G.K. G.K. 

29.02.2024 Thursday Computer Computer Computer 

01.03.2024 Friday ---- ---- ---- 

02.03.2024 Saturday English Punjabi Science 

03.03.2024 Sunday ---- ---- ---- 

04.03.2024 Monday Punjabi Maths S.St 

05.03.2024 Tuesday ---- ---- ---- 

06.03.2024 Wednesday S.St Hindi Punjabi 

07.03.2024 Thursday ---- ---- ---- 

08.03.2024 Friday ---- ---- ---- 

09.03.2024 Saturday ---- ---- ---- 

10.03.2024 Sunday ---- ---- ---- 

11.03.2024 Monday Science S.St Maths 

12.03.2024 Tuesday ---- ---- ---- 

13.03.2024 Wednesday Hindi English English 

14.03.2024 Thursday ---- ---- ---- 

15.03.2024 Friday Maths Science Hindi 

 

 

 The school will get over at 11:30 am during examinations from 

02.03.2024 

 

(Surita Sharma) 

Principal  



 

Saupin’s School 
Chandigarh 

   

 
 
 

CIRCULAR No. SS/CHD/2023/102 

 

Date: 06.02.2024 
 

Dear Parent 

 

The following is the Date-sheet for the CA8 (2023-24) for Classes III to V. 

 

  Date    Day    III-V 

01.03.2024 Friday G.K  

11.03.2024 Monday Punjabi (IV-V) 

12.03.2024 Tuesday Hindi 

13.03.2024 Wednesday EVS 

14.03.2024 Thursday English 

15.03.2024 Friday Maths 

 

 The school will get over at 11:30 am during examinations from 

04.03.2024 

 

 
 

(Surita Sharma) 

Principal 

 

 
 


